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ROUND INVERTED  CONE

 Fig. No.
 ISO Ø 1/10 mm
 Head L mm

 Available grit sizes

 Quantity

MLX 534

COARSE
150 µm

 Fig. No.
 ISO Ø 1/10 mm
 Head L mm

 Available grit sizes

 Quantity
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FINE
45 µm

 Fig. No.
 ISO Ø 1/10 mm
 Head L mm

 Available grit sizes

 Quantity
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STANDARD
105-125 µm

 Fig. No.
 ISO Ø 1/10 mm
 Head L mm

 Available grit sizes

 Quantity
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 ISO Ø 1/10 mm
 Head L mm

 Available grit sizes

 Quantity

XF 504
801
018
XF

IIS
O

 0
01

 5
04

 0
18

 / 
20

00
92

A
A

801
023
XF

IIIS
O

 0
01

 5
04

 0
23

 / 
20

00
99

A
A

368
016

3.5XF

IIS
O

 2
57

 5
04

 0
16

 / 
20

00
07

A
A

368
020
5XF

IIIS
O

 2
57

 5
04

 0
20

 / 
20

00
13

A
A

368
023
5XF

IIIS
O

 2
57

 5
04

 0
23

 / 
20

00
18

A
A

379
016

3.5XF

IIS
O

 2
77

 5
04

 0
16

 / 
20

00
31

A
A

379
023
5XF

IIIS
O

 2
77

 5
04

 0
23

 / 
20

00
41

A
A

feel the difference!
FG 314 (*FG 313)



392
021

10ML

IIIS
O

 4
65

 5
24

 0
21

 / 
20

00
56

A
A

909
040

1.5ML

IIIS
O

 0
68

 5
24

 0
40

 / 
20

07
51

A
A

4

MULTILAYER DIAMONDS

WHEEL

830L
012

4ML*

IIS
O

 2
34

 5
24

 0
12

 / 
20

01
77

A
A

830L
014

5ML*

IIS
O

 2
34

 5
24

 0
14

 / 
20

01
80

A
A

830L
016

5ML*

IIS
O

 2
34

 5
24

 0
16

 / 
20

01
83

A
A

830L
018
5ML

IIS
O

 2
34

 5
24

 0
18

 / 
20

01
86

A
A

830L
020
5ML

IIIS
O

 2
34

 5
24

 0
20

 / 
20

01
87

A
A

830L
026
7ML

IIIS
O

 2
34

 5
24

 0
26

 / 
20

01
89

A
A

849
009
4ML

IIS
O

 1
94

 5
24

 0
09

 / 
20

03
62

A
A

849
012
4ML

IIS
O

 1
94

 5
24

 0
12

 / 
20

03
63

A
A

849
016
4ML

IIS
O

 1
94

 5
24

 0
16

 / 
20

03
64

A
A

849
025
4ML

IIIS
O

 1
94

 5
24

 0
25

 / 
20

03
65

A
A

ROUND END TAPER

FG 314 (*FG 313)

909
045

1.5ML

IIIS
O

 0
68

 5
24

 0
45

 / 
20

07
53

A
A

909
055
2ML

830
010

2.7ML*

IIS
O

 2
33

 5
24

 0
10

 / 
20

01
60

A
A

830
014

2.7ML

IIS
O

 2
33

 5
24

 0
14

 / 
20

01
65

A
A

830
016

2.7ML*

IIS
O

 2
33

 5
24

 0
16

 / 
20

01
68

A
A

830L
010

4ML*

IIS
O

 2
34

 5
24

 0
10

 / 
20

01
74

A
A

PEAR

830
012

2.7ML*

IIS
O

 2
33

 5
24

 0
12

 / 
20

01
62

A
A

848
031

10ML

IIIS
O

 1
73

 5
24

 0
31

 / 
20

03
57

A
A

848L
018

12ML

IIIS
O

 1
74

 5
24

 0
18

 / 
20

03
60

A
A

6052
018
8ML

IIIS
O 

60
52

 5
24

 0
18

 / 
20

00
60

A
A

6053
018

10ML

IIIS
O 

60
53

 5
24

 0
18

 / 
20

00
62

A
A

6054
018
6ML

IIIS
O 

60
54

 5
24

 0
18

 / 
20

00
64

A
A

6055
018
8ML

IIIS
O 

60
55

 5
24

 0
18

 / 
20

00
68

A
A

6056
018

10ML

IIIS
O 

60
56

 5
24

 0
18

 / 
20

00
70

A
A

877K
012
6ML

IIIS
O

 2
97

 5
24

 0
12

 / 
20

06
02

A
A

877K
014
6ML

IIIS
O

 2
97

 5
24

 0
14

 / 
20

06
04

A
A

877K
016
6ML

IIIS
O

 2
97

 5
24

 0
16

 / 
20

06
05

A
A

  

877K
018
6ML

IIIS
O

 2
97

 5
24

 0
18

 / 
20

06
08

A
A

877K
021
6ML

IIIS
O

 2
97

 5
24

 0
21

 / 
20

06
10

A
A

878K
010

8ML*

IIIS
O

 2
98

 5
24

 0
10

 / 
20

06
31

A
A

878K
012

8ML*

IIIS
O

 2
98

 5
24

 0
12

 / 
20

06
33

A
A

878K
014

8ML*

IIIS
O

 2
98

 5
24

 0
14

 / 
20

06
35

A
A

POINTED TAPERROUNDED END 
TAPER

CYLINDER

845R
016
4ML

IIS
O

 5
44

 5
24

 0
16

 / 
20

02
97

A
A

846R
016
6ML

IIS
O

 5
45

 5
24

 0
16

 / 
20

03
15

A
A

847R
016
8ML

IIIS
O

 5
46

 5
24

 0
16

 / 
20

03
38

A
A

6051
018
6ML

IIIS
O 

60
51

 5
24

 0
18

 / 
20

00
58

A
A

874
010
2ML

IIIS
O

 5
34

 5
24

 0
10

 / 
20

05
80

A
A

874
012

2ML*

IIIS
O

 5
34

 5
24

 0
12

 / 
20

05
83

A
A

801
018
MLX

IIIIS
O

 0
01

 5
34

 0
18

 / 
20

00
90

A
A

811
033

5MLX

IIIIS
O

 0
38

 5
34

 0
33

 / 
20

01
36

A
A

IIIIS
O

 0
68

 5
34

 0
40

 / 
20

07
52

A
A

830L
016

5MLX

IIIIS
O

 2
34

 5
34

 0
16

 / 
20

01
84

A
A

830L
020

5MLX

IIIIS
O

 2
34

 5
34

 0
20

 / 
20

01
88

A
A

849
025

4MLX

IIIIS
O

 1
94

 5
34

 0
25

 / 
20

03
66

A
A

855
014

6MLX

IIIIS
O

 1
97

 5
34

 0
14

 / 
20

04
17

A
A

856
016

7MLX

IIIIS
O

 1
97

 5
34

 0
16

 / 
20

04
40

A
A

801
023
MLX

IIIIS
O

 0
01

 5
34

 0
23

 / 
20

00
97

A
A

 Fig. No.
 ISO Ø 1/10 mm
 Head L mm

 Available grit sizes

 Quantity

MLX 534
368
023

5MLX*

IIIIS
O

 2
57

 5
34

 0
23

 / 
20

00
16

A
A

379
023

5MLX*

IIIIS
O

 2
77

 5
34

 0
23

 / 
20

00
39

A
ACOARSE

150 µm

909
045

1.5MLX

830L
014

5MLX

909
055

2MLX

IIIIS
O

 0
68

 5
34

 0
55

 / 
20

07
57

A
A

IIIIS
O

 2
34

 5
34

 0
14

 / 
20

01
81

A
A

IIIIS
O

 0
68

 5
34

 0
45

 / 
20

07
54

A
A

909
040

1.5MLX

DEPTH MARKER

863
014

10ML

IIIS
O

 2
50

 5
24

 0
14

 / 
20

05
64

A
A

863
016

10ML*

IIIS
O

 2
50

 5
24

 0
16

 / 
20

05
68

A
A

864
014

12ML

IIIS
O

 2
51

 5
24

 0
14

 / 
20

05
73

A
A

889
009

3.5ML*

IIIS
O

 5
40

 5
24

 0
09

 / 
20

07
33

A
A

873
014
2ML

IIIS
O

 1
62

 5
24

 0
14

 / 
20

05
77

A
A

830
012
2.7F

IIS
O

 2
33

 5
14

 0
12

 / 
20

01
61

A
A

830
014
2.7F

IIS
O

 2
33

 5
14

 0
14

 / 
20

01
64

A
A

830
016
2.7F

IIIS
O

 2
33

 5
14

 0
16

 / 
20

01
67

A
A

830L
012
4F

IIS
O

 2
34

 5
14

 0
12

 / 
20

01
76

A
A

856
014
8F

IIIS
O

 1
98

 5
14

 0
14

 / 
20

04
34

A
A

856
016
8F

IIIS
O

 1
98

 5
14

 0
16

 / 
20

04
41

A
A

856
018
8F

IIIS
O

 1
98

 5
14

 0
18

 / 
20

04
46

A
A

856
021
9F

IIIS
O

 1
98

 5
14

 0
21

 / 
20

04
52

A
A

856L
018
11F

IIISO
 1

98
 5

14
 0

18
 1

1 
/ 2

00
46

9A
A

850
012
10F

IIIS
O

 1
99

 5
14

 0
12

 / 
20

03
71

A
A

850
014
10F

IIIS
O

 1
99

 5
14

 0
14

 / 
20

03
73

A
A

850
018
10F

IIIS
O

 1
99

 5
14

 0
18

 / 
20

03
77

A
A

884
012
6F

IIIS
O

 1
29

 5
14

 0
12

 / 
20

07
04

A
A

885
012
8F

IIIS
O

 1
30

 5
14

 0
12

 / 
20

07
10

A
A

885
014
8F

IIIS
O

 1
30

 5
14

 0
14

 / 
20

07
13

A
A

886
012
10F

IIIS
O

 1
31

 5
14

 0
12

 / 
20

07
18

A
A

886
014
10F

IIIS
O

 1
31

 5
14

 0
14

 / 
20

07
21

A
A

886
016
10F

IIIS
O

 1
31

 5
14

 0
16

 / 
20

07
24

A
A

877
010
6F

IIIS
O

 2
88

 5
14

 0
10

 / 
20

05
89

A
A

856
025
7F

IIIS
O

 1
97

 5
14

 0
25

 / 
20

04
55

A
A

390
014
3F

379
023
5F

IIIS
O

 2
77

 5
14

 0
23

 / 
20

00
37

A
A

IIS
O

 2
74

 5
14

 0
14

 / 
20

00
43

A
A

IIIS
O

 4
65

 5
14

 0
16

 / 
20

00
50

A
A

392
016
8F

830L
014
5XF

IIS
O

 2
34

 5
04

 0
14

 / 
20

01
82

A
A

858
014
8XF

IIIS
O

 1
65

 5
04

 0
14

 / 
20

04
97

A
A

860
012
5XF

IIS
O

 2
45

 5
04

 0
12

 / 
20

05
27

A
A

860
014
5XF

IIIS
O

 2
45

 5
04

 0
14

 / 
20

05
32

A
A

863
016
10XF

IIIS
O

 2
50

 5
04

 0
16

 / 
20

05
70

A
A

889
009

3.5XF

IIIS
O

 5
40

 5
04

 0
09

 / 
20

07
34

A
A

853
008

3.5XF

IIIS
O

 1
64

 5
04

 0
08

 / 
20

04
08

A
A

852
012
6XF

IIIS
O

 1
64

 5
04

 0
12

 / 
20

04
00

A
A

852
016
6XF

IIIS
O

 1
64

 5
04

 0
16

 / 
20

04
05

A
A

858
012
8XF

IIIS
O

 1
65

 5
04

 0
12

 / 
20

04
93

A
A

859
010
10XF

IIIS
O

 1
66

 5
04

 0
10

 / 
20

05
05

A
A

859
014
10XF

IIIS
O

 1
66

 5
04

 0
14

 / 
20

05
11

A
A

859
018
10XF

IIIS
O

 1
66

 5
04

 0
18

 / 
20

05
17

A
A

859
024
10XF

IIIS
O

 1
66

 5
04

 0
24

 / 
20

05
22

A
A

862
010
8XF

IIIS
O

 2
49

 5
04

 0
10

 / 
20

05
42

A
A

862
012
8XF

IIIS
O

 2
49

 5
04

 0
12

 / 
20

05
46

A
A

862
016
8XF

IIIS
O

 2
49

 5
04

 0
16

 / 
20

05
53

A
A

863
012
10XF

IIIS
O

 2
50

 5
04

 0
12

 / 
20

05
62

A
A

830
012

2.7XF

830
014

2.7XF

830L
012
4XF

IIS
O

 2
34

 5
04

 0
12

 / 
20

01
79

A
A

IIS
O

 2
33

 5
04

 0
14

 / 
20

01
66

A
A

IIS
O

 2
33

 5
04

 0
12

 / 
20

01
63

A
A

390
014
3XF

IIS
O

 2
74

 5
04

 0
14

 / 
20

00
46

A
A

848
012

10ML

IIIS
O

 1
73

 5
24

 0
12

 / 
20

03
42

A
A

848
014

10ML

IIIS
O

 1
73

 5
24

 0
14

 / 
20

03
44

A
A

848
016

10ML

IIIS
O

 1
73

 5
24

 0
16

 / 
20

03
47

A
A

848
018

10ML

IIIS
O

 1
73

 5
24

 0
18

 / 
20

03
50

A
A

848
023

10ML

IIIS
O

 1
73

 5
24

 0
23

 / 
20

03
54

A
A

878
010
8F

IIIS
O

 2
89

 5
14

 0
10

 / 
20

06
14

A
A

873
014
2XF

IIIS
O

 1
62

 5
04

 0
14

 / 
20

05
78

A
A

828
022
1ML

828
026
1ML

IIIIS
O

 0
54

 5
24

 0
26

 / 
20

07
99

A
A

828
030
1ML

IIIIS
O

 0
54

 5
24

 0
30

 / 
20

07
97

A
A

834
016

6.8ML

IIIIS
O

 5
52

 5
24

 0
16

 / 
20

01
90

A
A

834
021

6.8ML

IIIIS
O

 5
52

 5
24

 0
21

 / 
20

01
91

A
A



874
010
2XF

IIIS
O

 5
34

 5
04

 0
10

 / 
20

05
81

A
A



IIIS
O

 0
68

 5
24

 0
55

 / 
20

07
56

A
A



 

IIIIS
O

 0
54

 5
24

 0
22

 / 
20

07
98

A
A

0.3 mm 0.5 mm 0.7 mm
0.3 mm 0.5 mm



856
012
8ML

IIIS
O

 1
98

 5
24

 0
12

 / 
20

04
33

A
A

856N
014

8ML*

IIISO
 19

8 5
24

 01
4 8

.0 
N 

/ 2
00

47
6A

A
856
014

8ML*

IIISO
 1

98
 5

24
 0

14
 8

.0 
/ 2

00
43

5A
A

856N
016

8ML*

IIISO
 19

8 5
24

 01
6 8

.0 
N 

/ 2
00

48
0A

A

856
016

8ML*

IIISO
 1

98
 5

24
 0

16
 8

.0 
/ 2

00
44

2A
A

856
018

8ML*

IIISO
 1

98
 5

24
 0

18
 8

.0 
/ 2

00
44

7A
A

856
014

9ML*

IIISO
 1

98
 5

24
 0

14
 9

.0 
/ 2

00
43

6A
A

856
016

9ML*

IIISO
 1

98
 5

24
 0

16
 9

.0 
/ 2

00
44

4A
A

856
018

9ML*

IIISO
 1

98
 5

24
 0

18
 9

.0 
/ 2

00
45

0A
A

856
021
9ML

IIIS
O

 1
98

 5
24

 0
21

 / 
20

04
53

A
A

856L
012

10ML

IIISO
 1

98
 5

24
 0

12
 1

0.0
 / 

20
04

61
A

A

856L
014

10ML

IIISO
 1

98
 5

24
 0

14
 1

0.0
 / 

20
04

62
A

A

856L
016

10ML

IIISO
 1

98
 5

24
 0

16
 1

0.0
 / 

20
04

64
A

A

856L
018

11ML

IIISO
 1

98
 5

24
 0

18
 1

1.0
 / 

20
04

70
A

A

856XL
016

12ML

IIISO
 1

98
 5

24
 0

16
 1

2.0
 / 

20
04

85
A

A

856XL
018

12ML

IIISO
 1

98
 5

24
 0

18
 1

2.0
 / 

20
04

86
A

A

850
018
8ML

IIISO
 1

99
 5

24
 0

18
 8

.0 
/ 2

00
38

1A
A

850
012

10ML

IIIS
O

 1
99

 5
24

 0
12

 / 
20

03
72

A
A

850N
014

10ML

IIISO
 1

99
 5

24
 0

14
 N

 / 
20

03
89

A
A

5

 Fig. No.
 ISO Ø 1/10 mm
 Head L mm

 Available grit sizes
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DAS WICHTIGSTE IN KÜRZE

RECommENDED SpEEDS – EmpfoHlENE DREHZAHlEN – VITESSES DE RoTATIoN RECommANDéES
NumERI DI GIRI RACComANDATI  – REVoluCIoNES REComENDADAS

DE

THE moST ImpoRTANT fACTS

EN

 Speed range (min-1)
 Drehzahlbereich (min-1)
 plage des vitesses de rotation (min-1)
 Campo dei numeri di giri (min-1)
 Velocidades (min-1)

75.000 – 150.000
60.000 – 110.000
45.000 –   88.000
40.000 –   75.000
30.000 –   65.000

22.000 –   45.000
25.000 –   56.000

20.000 –   37.000
17.000 –   32.000
13.000 –   26.000
12.000 –   24.000

  6.000 –   12.000
  8.000 –   15.000

  5.000 –   11.000

 maximum speed (min-1)
 maximale Drehzahl (min-1)
 Vitesses de rotation maximales (min-1)
 Numero di giri massimo (min-1)
 Velocidades máximas (min-1)

450.000
450.000
450.000
300.000
160.000
140.000
120.000
  95.000
  80.000
  60.000
  58.000
  35.000
  27.000
  27.000

 Head diameter in 1/10 mm
 Kopfdurchmesser in 1/10 mm
 Diamètre de tête en 1/10 mm
 Diametro della testa in 1/10 mm
 Diámetro de la cabeza en 1/10 mm

008 – 010
012 – 014
016 – 018
021 – 023
025 – 027

033 – 040
029 – 031

042 – 050
055 – 060
065 – 080
085 – 100

160 – 180
120 – 140

200 – 220

l´ESSENTIEl EN BREf

fR

DIATECH Multilayer Diamond Instruments for 
Dental Practice

Applications
Cavities and crown preparations (tooth structure); Hard (not tough) 
filling materials; Finishing composites.

How to find the desired DIATECH Diamond Instruments
 1 Full size illustration of a diamond instrument
 2 Price groups I - III (also refer to separate price list)
 3 REF. number
 4 Head-Ø, in 1/10 mm
 5 Head length, in mm; MLX = grit size code, 
  colour codes indicating grit sizes (also refer to 6); 
  * = also available with short shank (SS),i. e. FG 313
 6 Colour codes indicating the available grit sizes: 
 = 105-125µm (ML)
 = 150 µm (MLX) 
 =  45 µm (F) 
 =  25 µm (XF)
 =  15 µm (UF) 

 7 Box. Please enter the desired number of DIATECH diamond  
  instruments required.
 8 ISO number
 9 Order number
 10 Single pack (instead of packs of five)

DIATECH Multilayer diamonds 
are multiple lay  ered in an exclusive 
manu fac tu ring process using the most 
advanced technology, while the
dia mond instruments you used in the 
past probably had just one layer of 
diamond. Multiple layered diamonds 
are provided with more diamond on 
different levels and in various layers. 
New diamond grits with sharp edges 
will, therefore, take the place of bro-
ken off grains or grains separated 
from the plating during normal use. 

DIATECH Multilayer diamonds 
have an exten ded life and cut 
faster.

DIATECH Multilayer Diamant-Schleifinstrumente 
für die zahnärztliche Praxis

So finden Sie die gewünschten 
DIATECH Diamant-Schleifinstru mente
 1 Abbildung des Diamant-Schleifinstrumentes im Massstab 1:1
 2 Preisgruppe I bis III (siehe auch separate Preisliste)
 3 Referenznummer
 4 Kopf-Ø in 1/10mm
 5 Kopflänge in mm; MLX = Code für Korngrösse; 
  Farbcode für die Korngrösse (siehe auch 6); 
  *= auch mit Kurzschaft (SS), also FG 313 lieferbar
 6 Farbcode für die lieferbaren Korngrössen: 
 = 105-125 µm (ML)
 = 150 µm (MLX)
 =  45 µm (F)
 =  25 µm (XF)
 =  15 µm (UF) 

 7 Bestellfeld: Tragen Sie hier bitte die gewünsch te Anzahl der  
  entsprechenden DIATECH Diamant-Instrumente ein
 8 ISO-Nummer
 9 Bestellnummer
 10 Einzelverpackung (anstatt 5er Packung)

DIATECH Multilayer Diamant instrumente sind nach neue-
  sten Er kenntnissen gefertigte Mehr schicht-Dia man ten, während
es sich bei anderen Produkten meistens um konventionell her-
gestellte Ein schicht-Diamanten han delt. Multilayer Diamant inst ru-
mente verfügen über mehr Diamantkorn auf ver schiedenen
Ebenen und in mehreren Lagen. Beim Schleifen übernehmen fort-
wäh rend neue Diamantkörner mit scharfen Kanten die Funktion 
abgenützter Diamantkörner.

DIATECH Multilayer Diamant instru  mente schleifen 
deshalb schneller und halten wesentlich länger.

9

Instruments diamantés DIATECH pour le cabinet 
dentaire

Comment trouver les instruments 
diamantés DIATECH désirés?
 1 Représentation des instruments diamantés à l‘échelle 1:1
 2 Groupes de prix I à III (voir également la liste de prix séparée)
 3 Numéro de référence
 4 Diamètre de la tête en 1/10 mm
 5 Longueur de la tête en mm; 
  MLX = Code pour la granulo métrie; 
  code de couleur pour la granulométrie (voir également 6). 
  *= disponibles aussi avec tige courte (SS), soit FG 313
 6 Code de couleur pour les différentes granulo métries 
  disponibles:
 = 105-125 µm (ML)
 = 150 µm (MLX)
 =  45 µm (F)
 =  25 µm (XF)
 =  15 µm (UF)
 
 7 Bon de commande. Inscrire ici le nombre désiré d‘instruments  
  diamantés DIATECH.
 8 Numéro ISO 
 9 Numéro de commande
 10 Emballage unitaire (au lieu de conditionnement par 5)

Les instruments diamantés multicouches DIATECH sont
basés sur des diamants confectionnés selon les technolo gies les
plus récentes alors que les autres produits sont le plus souvent des 
diamants monocouches usinés de façon traditionnelle. Les instru-
 ments diamantés multicouches possèdent une épaisseur de dia-
mant plus importante ré partie sur plusieurs niveaux. Lors de l’usi-
nage, de nouvelles granulations de diamant aux arêtes tranchantes 
main tiennent constamment une excellente qualité de coupe.
 
C’est ainsi que les instruments diamantés multicouches 
DIATECH travaillent plus rapidement et durent beaucoup 
plus longtemps.

III
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feel the difference!
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EN BREVE LO MAS IMPORTANTEL’ESSENZIALE IN BREVE
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Strumenti diamantati DIATECH Multilayer per odontoiatria

Così troverete la fresa diamantata DIATECH desiderata
 1 Illustrazione della fresa diamantata in scala 1:1
 2 Gruppo prezzi da I a III (vedi anche  elenco prezzi separato)
 3 Numero della referenza
 4 Diametro della testa in 1/10 di mm
 5 Lunghezza testa in mm;
  MLX = codice granulometrico, codice colore per la granulometria (vedi punto 6); 
  * = disponibile anche con gambo corto (SS), ossia FG 313
 6 Codice colore per le granulometrie disponibili: 
 = 105-125 µm (ML)
 = 150 µm (MLX)
 =  45 µm (F)
 =  25 µm (XF)
 =  15 µm (UF)

 7 Casella per l’ordinazione. Segnare qui la quantità di frese DIATECH richieste.
 8 Numero ISO
 9 Numero d’ordine
 10 Confezione singola (invece di cinque in un)

Gli strumenti in diamante DIATECH Multilayer sono diamanti stratifi cati fabbricati secondo 
le più recenti conoscenze, mentre per altri pro dotti si tratta per lo più di diamanti ad uno strato, 
fabbricati in modo convenzionale. Gli strumenti in diamante Multilayer dispongono di più grani di 
diamante a li velli diversi ed in numerose lunghezze. Nell’affilatura, nuovi grani di dia man te con 
spigoli tagli en ti assumono senza interruzione la funzione dei grani di diamante consumati.

Gli strumenti in dia man te DIATECH Multilayer, affilano di conseguenza più rapida-
mente e durano notevolmente più a lungo. 

DIATECH’s Exclusive
Multilayer Diamond Coating

Performance

 Stamp • Stempel • Cachet • Timbro • Sello Distributed by:

 OrDer • BeSTellung • COmmanDe • OrDine • PeDiDO • OrDer • BeSTellung

Date:

Signature:

Instrumentos diamantados DIATECH para la clínica odonto lógica

Cómo encontrar los instrumentos abrasivos diamantados DIATECH
 1 Representación del instrumento diamantado a escala 1:1
 2 Grupo de precios I a III (consultar también lista de precios separada)
 3 Número de referencia
 4 Diámetro de cabeza en 1/10 mm
 5 Longitud de cabeza en mm; MLX = código para el tamaño de grano; 
  código de color para el tamaño de grano (ver también punto 6); 
  * = también disponible con mango corto (SS), es decir FG 313
 6 Código de colores para los tamaños de grano disponibles: 
 = 105-125 µm (ML)
 = 150 µm (MLX)
 =  45 µm (F)
 =  25 µm (XF)
 =  15 µm (UF)

 7 Recuadro de pedido. Rogamos notifique aquí la cantidad deseada de los correspon dientes   
  instrumentos diamantados DIATECH.
 8 Número ISO
 9 Número de pedido
 10 Confección singular (en vez de paquetes de cinco)

Los instrumentos de diamante Multilayer DIATECH corresponden a diamantes de varias
capas elaborados según las más modernas técnicas, mientras que en el caso de los otros productos,
se trata por lo común de diamantes de una capa fabricados en forma convencional. Los instrumen-
tos de diamante Multilayer poseen una mayor cantidad de partículas de diamante repartidas en
diversas superficies y en varias capas. Permanentemente durante el pulido nuevas partículas de
diamante, con sus cantos agudos, sustituyen en su función a los granos desgastados.

Es por esta razón que los instrumentos de diamante Multilayer DIATECH trabajan con 
mayor velocidad y poseen una duración considerable mente más prolongada.
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DIATECH DIAMOND INSTRUMENTS 
FOR DENTAL PRACTICE

DIATECH DIAMANT-SCHLEIFINSTRUMENTE 
FÜR DIE ZAHNÄRZTLICHE PRAXIS

INSTRUMENTS DIAMANTÉS DIATECH 
POUR LE CABINET DENTAIRE

FRESE DIAMANTATE DIATECH 
PER ODONTOIATRIA

INSTRUMENTOS DIAMANTADOS DIATECH 
PARA LA CLÍNICA ODONTOLÓGICA

FG 314
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M U L T I L A Y E R  
GOLD DIAMONDS

www.coltenewhaledent.com

Coltène/Whaledent AG
Feldwiesenstrasse 20
9450 Altstätten/Switzerland
Tel. +41 (0)71 757 53 00
Fax +41 (0)71 757 53 01
office@coltenewhaledent.ch

Coltène/Whaledent S.à.r.l.
19 Boulevard Alexandre Oyon
72058 Le Mans Cedex 2/France
Tél. +33 (0)2 43 39 30 30
Fax +33 (0)2 43 39 30 40
cw@coltenewhaledent.fr

Coltène/Whaledent Ltd.
The President Suite-A
Kendal House, Burgess Hill
Victoria Way
West Sussex, RH15 9NF/U.K.
Tel. +44 (0)1444 235486
Fax +44 (0)1444 870640
hq@coltenewhaledent.co.uk

Coltène/Whaledent GmbH + Co. KG
Raiffeisenstrasse 30
89129 Langenau/Germany
Tel. +49 (0)7345 805 0
Fax +49 (0)7345 805 201
productinfo@coltenewhaledent.de

Coltène/Whaledent
C/Buenavista, 3 - 1°B
28220 Majadahonda 
Madrid/Spain
Tel. +34 91 638 64 92
Fax +34 91 638 62 79
coltenewhaledent@teleline.es


